

BOM

Ultimaker Original

Total quantity parts 578

Partnummer		Naam	Quantity	
1002	A2P	A	Front Panel	1
1003	A2P	A	Back Panel	1
1004	A2P	A	Left Panel	1
1005	A2P	A	Right Panel	1
1006	A2P	A	Top Panel	1
1007	A2P	A	Bottom Panel	1
1008	A2P	A	Reel Holder Part A	1
1009	A2P	A	Reel Holder Mounting Plate	1
1011	A2P	A	Y-linear shaft	2
1012	A2P	A	X-linear shaft	2
			Feeder Base Plate Non Motor	
1013	A2P	A	Side	1
1014	A1P	A	Trapezoidal Lead Nut	1
1015	Z1P	A	Linear Bearing LM12LUU	2
1016	Z1P	A	Feeder Quick Fit Coupling	1
1017	Z1P	A	Feeder Motor	1
1018	A2P	A	Feeder Base Plate Motor Side	1
1021	Z1P	A	Ball Bearing 688-2RS	10
1023	Z1P	A	Limit Switch, Black Long Wire	1
1024	Z1P	A	Limit Switch, Black Short Wire	1
1025	Z1P	A	Limit Switch, Blue Wire	2
1026	Z1P	A	Limit Switch, Red Wire	2
1027	A1P	A	Rigid Shaft Coupling	1
1028	A2P	A	Z-linear Shaft	2
1029	A2P	A	Bearing Cap Outside	8
1031	A2P	A	Feeder Bolt Clip	1
1032	A2P	A	Feeder Clamp A	1
1033	A2P	A	Feeder Clamp C	1
1034	A2P	A	Feeder Clamp B	
1035	A2P	A	Feeder Lever	1
1036	A2P	A	Feeder Wheel	1
1037	A2P	A	Print Head Coupling Plate	1
1038	A2P	A	Print Table Lock Nut	4
1039	A2P	A	Feeder U bar	1
1041	A2P	A	Feeder Small Gear	1
1042	A2P	A	Cable Strain Relief	1
1043	A2P	A	Trapezoidal Lead Screw	1
1044	A2P	A	Z-shaft Cap Top	2
1045	A2P	A	Bearing Cap Inside	2
1046	A2P	A	Print Head Shaft X,Y	2
1047	A2P	A	Electronics Base Plate	1
1048	A2P	A	Print Head Hot End Holder	1
1049	A2P	A	Aluminum Heater Block	1
1052	Z1P	A	Heater Cartridge 18V 40W	1
1053	A2P	A	Hot End Isolator Tube	1
1054	A2P	A	Nozzle 0.4mm	1
1055	A2P	B	Hot End Isolator Coupler	1

1056	A2P	B	Sintered Bushing	4
1057	A2P	B	Z-shaft Cap Bottom	2
1058	A2P	B	Print Head Back	1
1059	A2P	B	Print Head Top Cap	1
1061	A2P	B	Print Head Bottom Cap	1
1062	A2P	B	Print Head Left	1
1063	A2P	B	Print Head Front	1
1064	A2P	B	Print Head Right	1
1065	Z1P	A	Linear Bearing LM6LUU Hexagon Spacer, White, M3x5.5x12	2
1066	Z1P	A	PEEK Isolator	4
1067	Z1P	A	Thermocouple Board Spacer	1
1068	Z1P	A	Tube Coupling Collet	1
1069	Z1P	A	Clamp Clip	1
1071	Z1P	A	Thermocouple Transmitter	1
1072	Z1P	A	Thermocouple Sensor	1
1073	Z1P	A	Print Head Thumb Screw	1
1074	Z1P	A	Print Head Fan 12VDC 1,2W	1
1075	Z1P	A	Electronics Cooling Fan 24VDC	1
1076	Z1P	A	Fan Duct Electronics	1
1077	A2P	A	Fan Duct Print Head	1
1078	A2P	B	Z-Motor	1
1079	A2P	B	X,Y-Motor	2
1080	Z1P	A	X,Y Motor Spacer Black 3.2x6x11	8
1081	Z1P	A	Timing Pulley 5mm Shaft	2
1082	Z1P	A	Timing Belt B100 MXL	2
1083	Z1P	A	Timing Belt B300 MXL	4
1084	Z2P	A	Bowden Tube	1
1085	Z2P	A	Timing Pulley 8mm Shaft	10
1086	Z2P	A	Arduino Mega Ultimaker Shield	
1087	A1P	A	1.5.7	1
1088	A1P	A	Arduino Mega 2560	1
1089	A1P	A	Power Adapter 19v-120W	1
1090	A1P	A	Spiral Sleeve	1
1091	A1P	A	Stepper Driver	4
1092	A2P	A	Print Table Front Plate	1
1093	A2P	A	Print Table Back Plate	1
1094	A2P	A	Trapezoidal Lead Nut Holder	2
1095	A2P	A	Print Table Bottom Plate	1
1096	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part A	1
1097	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part B	1
1098	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part C1	4
1099	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part D1	2
1100	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part C2	4
1101	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part D2	2
1102	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part E	1
1103	A2P	A	Print Table Arm Part F	1
1104	A2P	A	Build Platform Acrylic	1
1105	A2P	A	Reel Holder Part B	4
1106	A2P	A	Sliding Block Part A	8
1107	A2P	A	Sliding Block Part B	1
1108	A2P	A	Sliding Block Part C	2
1109	A2P	A	Sliding Block Part D	4

1122	A2P	A	Sliding Block Part E	1
1123	A2P	A	Electronics Cover Plate	1
1126	A2P	A	Feeder Middle Plate	1
1127	Z1P	A	Table Spring D1450	1
1128	A2P	A	Feeder Big Gear	1
1131	A2P	A	Cable Duct Front	2
1132	A2P	A	Cable Duct Back	2
1133	Z2P	A	Feeder Knurled Bolt	1
1134	Z1P	A	Capnut M8	1
1136	Z1P	A	Washer M8	3
1137	Z1P	A	Nut M8	1
1139	Z1P	A	Spacer, White, 3.2x5x16	4
1141	Z1P	A	Lock Nut M3	11
1142	Z1P	A	Ball Bearing 693ZZ	1
1143	Z1P	A	Feeder Spring D2110	1
1144	Z1P	A	USB Cable	1
1145	A2A	A	Main Cable	1
1147	Z1P	A	Power Cable EU Type C6	
1148	Z1P	A	Power Cable UK Type C6	
1149	Z1P	A	Power Cable AU Type C6	
1150	Z1P	A	Power Cable US Type C6	
1201	Z1P	B	Washer Large M3	7
1202	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x10	45
1203	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x12	5
1204	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x16	67
1206	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x20	12
1207	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x25	1
1208	Z1P	B	ISO 7380 M3x30	53
1209	Z1P	B	Nut M3	151
1211	Z1P	A	Set Screw M4x4	12
1212	Z1P	A	Set Screw M3x5	5
1225	Z1P	A	tape	1
1226	Z1P	A	grease	1
1227	Z1P	A	Hex Key Srewdriver 2	1
1400	Z1P	A	Hex Key Wrench 1.5	1





